
First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Roxie 28.55 01 62QThompson 0.002 08038 62 02,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Lacey 0.00 0 0ABSWeisberger 0.003 08037 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
River 37.92 2 0NQChristie 0.005 12042 -2 0

Jamie 45.22 10 1NQChristie 0.004 12047 -9 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zabu 14.68 01 58QGoodspeed 0.009 16050 58 02,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Limerick 31.04 01 65QBowen 0.0012 20056 65 04,2,5,7,8,9,10,20

Bristol 41.37 9 0NQBerghold 0.0014 20063 -9 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dexter 25.10 01 65QSorosky 0.0018 24069 65 02,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Monroe 0.00 0 0NQSchmidt 0.0017 24074 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Digby 23.40 01 68QBrawner 0.006 12177 68 03,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

OBX 35.16 0 0NQKellar-Jackson 0.007 12013 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Skyler 18.36 01 59QPollifrone 0.008 16018 59 03,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Regan 37.58 51 64QJahn 0.0013 20316 59 03,2,5,7,8,9,10,20

Colbie 33.30 12 59QWilliams 0.0016 20022 58 03,5,6,7,8,10,20

Ive 32.57 0 2NQBuchma 0.0015 20065 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bing 31.51 0 0NQGissler 0.007 08357 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brecker 39.37 41 68QMcCullough 0.0017 12370 64 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Boots 0.00 0 0NQPotts 0.0016 12371 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jax 44.49 9 0NQWest 0.0029 16383 -9 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tilly 27.43 01 76QKappus 0.0050 20399 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Glitz 33.20 12 74QRohn 0.0051 20394 73 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tonks 0.00 0 0NQCifarelli 0.0053 20401 0 0

Dare 43.19 11 0NQCarson 0.0052 20409 -11 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Silhouette 0.00 0 0NQByron 0.0060 24327 0 0

Hunter 9.85 0 0NQPactwa 0.0061 24415 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Taxi 25.74 01 77QHunt 0.005 08138 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Buzz 31.16 02 65QMatthews 0.003 08152 65 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Zelda 34.34 0 0NQHuntington 0.006 08129 0 0

Chyna 38.50 0 0NQRifkin-Mamaradl 0.004 08141 0 0

Buster 44.37 6 0NQSoccodato 0.002 08156 -6 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Annabel 23.45 01 76QShriver 0.009 12377 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dobby 23.85 02 76QKappus 0.0010 12191 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Andy Boy 32.81 03 76QRifkin-Mamarad 0.0015 12157 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fizz 27.72 04 74QLarson 0.0014 12162 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tweek 34.57 0 74QKessel 0.0011 12188 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Misha 30.21 0 0NQSzakacs 0.0013 12164 0 0

Viva 11.48 0 0NQKessel 0.0012 12165 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hula 23.33 01 76QAncona 0.0030 16216 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lettie 26.65 02 74QAndrews 0.0018 16208 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ela 33.05 0 0NQBuchma 0.0028 16201 0 0

Poof 34.15 0 0NQFeldman 0.0027 16204 0 0

Sundae 28.76 0 0NQKellar 0.0026 16222 0 0

Lici 36.46 1 0NQCimprich 0.0025 16234 -1 0

Ozzy 0.00 0 0NQHalloran 0.0024 16384 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rue 23.79 01 76QPagan 0.0043 20271 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mel 25.23 02 76QLackey 0.0038 20306 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pit 25.75 03 76QLamphere 0.0045 20263 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dobby 22.15 04 75QCifarelli 0.0035 20393 75 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Romeo 27.31 0 74QAndrews 0.0033 20315 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 29.88 0 74QSalerno 0.0041 20289 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kiana 32.53 0 74QKraeuter 0.0042 20276 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pizzazz 25.97 0 68QHanlon 0.0037 20396 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Karat 29.12 0 68QHaynes 0.0049 20247 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Kipper 42.76 10 0NQCarson 0.0034 20249 -10 0

Sir 39.72 7 0NQStevenson 0.0048 20250 -7 0

Bijou 36.65 4 0NQBiondi 0.0047 20259 -4 0

Freddy 41.33 9 2NQLackey 0.0046 20262 -7 02

Blaze 38.02 6 65NQWashburn 0.0044 20270 59 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Flip 33.53 1 0NQBuchma 0.0039 20300 -1 0

Lark 0.00 0 0ABSMandich-Steiger 0.0040 20296 0 0
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Rusty 0.00 0 0ABSFlannelly 0.0036 20411 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Heaven 30.39 01 77QFitzgerald 0.0056 24340 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Declan 25.92 02 76QSolakian 0.0055 24342 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Buzz 28.35 03 76QLevine 0.0059 24325 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Joseph 28.36 04 76QKoziatek 0.0058 24331 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Riptide 28.62 0 76QMcNamara 0.0057 24335 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Charm 28.59 0 74QHanna 0.0054 24418 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0062 24C344 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Teddy 30.46 01 58QBauman 0.001 04031 58 02,2,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ally 19.84 0 0NQGoodspeed 0.0011 20117 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kiszy 21.66 0 0NQBluhm 0.0010 20351 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bonnie 43.53 8 2NQVigliotti 0.0023 16347 -6 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Camembert 31.73 01 78QHuntington 0.001 08087 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Melody 31.60 0 0NQShriver 0.008 12092 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Peach 32.06 01 76QLamphere 0.0020 16113 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Clay 28.72 02 66QMatthews 0.0022 16099 66 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Grady 29.80 03 65QMatthews 0.0019 16108 65 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Winona 30.33 0 0NQMcNamara 0.0021 16103 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shadow 32.03 0 0NQLarsen 0.0032 20124 0 0

Zurich 28.48 0 0NQMogerley 0.0031 20125 0 0
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